
Alexandria Area
HS

Golf Girls Multiple Levels Schedule

    (as of 03-15-23)

 

 Activity Time Opponent Location Leaves Dismissal Return Comments

Monday, Apr 10, 2023

   Golf: Girls JV
Match

4:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Sartell High
School
 

2:15PM 2:00PM 9:00PM  

Monday, Apr 17, 2023

   Golf: Girls JV
Meet

4:30PM Multiple
Schools 

Alexandria
Golf Club
 

    

Thursday, Apr 20, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity Meet

3:00PM Multiple
Schools 

Alexandria
Golf Club
 

    

Monday, Apr 24, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity Meet

3:00PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Sartell High
School
 

12:30PM 12:15PM 9:00PM  

Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023

   Golf: Girls JV
Meet

4:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Territory
Golf Club
 

2:00PM 1:45PM 9:00PM  

Wednesday, Apr 26, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity
Invitational

10:00AM Multiple
Schools 

Alexandria
Golf Club
 

    

Monday, May 1, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity Meet

3:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Willmar -
Eagle Creek
Golf Course
 

12:45PM 12:30PM 9:00PM  

Tuesday, May 2, 2023
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 Activity Time Opponent Location Leaves Dismissal Return Comments

   Golf: Girls
Varsity Meet

3:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Brainerd -
Maddens
Resort
 

1:00PM 12:45PM 9:00PM  

   Golf: Girls JV
Meet

4:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Willmar -
Eagle Creek
Golf Course
 

2:30PM 2:15PM 9:00PM  

Saturday, May 6, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity
Invitational

9:30AM Multiple
Schools 

Alexandria
- Geneva
Golf Club
 

    

Monday, May 8, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity Meet

3:30AM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

St. Cloud -
Wapicada
Golf Course
 

1:00PM 12:45PM 9:00PM  

   Golf: Girls JV
Meet

4:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Brainerd -
Maddens
Resort
 

1:45PM 1:30PM 9:00PM  

Thursday, May 11, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity Meet

3:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Fergus Falls
- Pebble
Lake Golf
Course
 

1:30PM 1:15PM 8:00PM  

   Golf: Girls JV
Meet

4:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

River Oaks
Cold Spring
Golf Course
 

2:30PM 2:15PM 9:00PM  

Monday, May 15, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity
Conference
Championship

2:00PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Rich-Spring
Golf Course
 

11:30AM 11:15AM 8:00PM  Championship
Day 1

   Golf: Girls JV
Meet

4:30PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

St. Cloud -
Wapicada
Golf Course
 

2:00PM 1:45PM 9:00PM  

Saturday, May 20, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity Match

11:30AM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Bunker Hills
GC
 

    

Monday, May 22, 2023

   Golf: Girls
Varsity
Conference
Championship

2:00PM Away vs.
Multiple
Schools 

Territory
Golf Club
 

11:15AM 11:00AM 8:00PM  Championship
Day 2
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